Fiscal Year 2023
Continuum of Care Competition
Homeless Assistance Award Report

State
CoC Name
Project Name Program Awarded Amount

|Ca|ifornia I

CA-500 - San Jose/Santa Clara City & County CoC

CA-500 CoC Planning Project FY2023 CoC $1,500,000
Calabazas Apartments CoC $696,682
CASA 200 CoC $1,308,870
CCP Placement Project CoC $6,616,423
CoC GRANT 5022 CoC $4,645,395
CoC GRANT 5320 CoC $511,293
CoC PSH GRANT CoC $881,891
Community Solutions' Casitas Pacificas Adults Il CoC $893,512
DV Collaborative CoC $301,785
DV-TH-RRH Program CoC $971,088
Empowerment and Safe Housing for Survivors CoC $203,609
Gilroy Place CoC $493,013
HHS Rental Assistance Program #2 CoC $217,259
HMIS Expansion 2023 CoC $538,153
Housing Case Management for Medical Respite CoC $745,879
Housing Case Management for the Homeless CoC $823,551
Immanuel-Sobrato Community CoC $888,177
Leigh Ave CoC $573,590
Mission Rebuild CoC $653,152
Our New Place CoC $539,372
Peacock Commons 2023 CoC $352,567
Rapid Rehousing Youth YHDP 2023 CoC $1,189,934

1/24/2024 Page 1 of 33



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
Razing the Bar: Permanent Supportive Community (PSC) CoC $278,003
RELIGHT Project CoC $1,443,876
Renascent Place CoC $670,911

RRH for Domestic Violence & Human Trafficking CoC $1,131,617
S.T.AR. TH & RRH CoC $1,103,485
Samaritan Inns CoC $678,430
SCC Coordinated Assessment System CoC $130,241

SCC HMIS Consolidation CoC $964,321

SCC RRH for Families & Youth CoC $2,497,360
Second Street Studios CoC $577,827
Sunset Square CoC $307,742
TH RRH 2023 CoC $314,836
Transitional Housing Program Youth and Young Families 2023 CoC $558,923
WVCS Tenant Based Rental Assistance CoC $547,016
YHDP_Santa_Clara_Renewal CoC $1,555,534
Young Adult Casitas Pacificas CoC $1,181,201

|cA-500 Total : $39,486,518|
CA-501 - San Francisco CoC

1296 Shotwell CoC $392,290
1300 Fourth CoC $468,720
180 Jones CoC $1,071,350
3rd Street Homeless Youth RRH Program CoC $549,000
4200 Geary CoC $317,736
78 Haight CoC $947,620
Allen Hotel CoC $712,602
AWS Rapid Rehousing CoC $1,281,503
Bishop Swing Community House CoC $456,831

1/24/2024

Page 2 of 33



State
CoC Name

Project Name
CCCYO Scattered Sites

CHP Scattered Sites

CoC Planning Project Application FY2023
Direct Access to Housing Chronic Alcoholics
DV Coordinated Entry

Eddy and Taylor

El Dorado/Midori

Folsom/Dore

Geary House

Glide Cecil Williams Community House
Hazel Betsey

Hope House (Consolidated)

Hope House for Veterans

Housing For Survivors

Integrated Services Network

Iroquois Residence

Larkin Street YAC Collaborative

Lyric

Mary Helen Rogers Senior Community
Mission Bay

Rapid Re-Housing for Families and TAY
Rental Assistance for Homeless Veterans |
Rental Assistance for Homeless Veterans Il
Rental Assistance |

Rental Assistance |

San Francisco Coordinated Entry Expansion
San Francisco HMIS 2016

SF HMIS Expansion

1/24/2024

Program Awarded Amount
CoC $1,527,836
CoC $959,958
CoC $1,500,000
CoC $1,467,415
CoC $882,911
CoC $281,304
CoC $361,670
CoC $586,884
CoC $445,538
CoC $589,383
CoC $260,267
CoC $3,604,870
CoC $1,029,208
CoC $2,311,192
CoC $993,797
CoC $158,804
CoC $443,708
CoC $1,165,382
CoC $359,287
CoC $269,382
CoC $2,297,037
CoC $636,663
CoC $492,034
CoC $15,372,979
CoC $4,351,609
CoC $997,570
CoC $33,909
CoC $716,712

Page 3 of 33



State

CoC Name
Project Name Program Awarded Amount
Treasure Island Consolidated CoC $2,510,384
Veterans Academy CoC $358,694
Veterans Commons CoC $405,871
Youth Coordinated Entry CoC $225,000
|cA-501 Total : $53,794,910|
CA-502 - Oakland, Berkeley/Alameda County CoC
Adult Board and Care Permanent Supportive Housing CoC $735,304
Alameda County CES CoC $1,038,171
Alameda County Domestic Violence SSO CES Project CoC $160,137
Alameda County Shelter Plus Care - PRA CoC $501,724
Alameda County Shelter Plus Care - SRA CoC $1,451,324
Alameda County Shelter Plus Care - SRO CoC $719,844
Alameda County Shelter Plus Care - TRA CoC $7,618,710
APC Consolidated PSH CoC $433,476
APC Multi-Service Center CoC $1,111,092
Banyan House Transitional Housing Project CoC $81,320
Bessie Coleman Court Permanent Supportive Housing CoC $282,226
CA-502 CoC Planning Application FY2023 CoC $1,500,000
Carmen Avenue Apartments CoC $36,166
Channing Way Apartments CoC $43,141
COACH Project CoC $2,438,926
Concord House CoC $103,739
DV CES CoC $921,563
Health, Housing, and Integrated Services Network CoC $549,672
Homes for Wellness CoC $1,030,076
Housing Fast Support Network TH/RRH Renewal 2023 CoC $2,448,465
Impact CoC $2,196,354
1/24/2024 Page 4 of 33



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
In House HMIS CoC $1,591,907
Laguna Commons Rental Assistance Program (RAP) CoC $195,592
Lorenzo Creek Consolidated CoC $325,533
Mariposa Il (TH/RRH) CoC $800,682
North County Family RRH Collaborative Renewal FY23 CoC $880,755
North County Homeless Youth RRH Renewal 2023 CoC $1,023,261
OakDays CoC $2,508,564
Oakland Homeless Youth Housing Collaborative Renewal 2023 CoC $713,095
Peter Babcock House & Redwood Hill CoC $82,947
Rapid Re-Housing for Transition Age Survivors of Domestic Violence Renewal CoC $1,027,232
Rapid Re-Housing for Victims of Domestic Violence Renewal 2023 CoC $1,302,823
Regent Street FY2023 CoC $74,226
SHC Project CoC $4,165,069
Southern Alameda County Housing/Jobs Linkages Program CoC $1,463,298
STAY Well Housing CoC $914,996
Transitional Housing and Rapid Re-Housing for Youth Victims of Domestic Violence CoC $978,240
'2I'(r)i?gity FESCO Bridgeway Apartments CoC $42,973
Turning Point CoC $422,579
Welcome Home Full Consolidation CoC $3,526,256
Welcome Home San Leandro CoC $757,428
YHDP Coordinated Entry CoC $548,332
YHDP HMIS CoC $96,764
YHDP Joint Component (TH-RRH) CoC $1,655,316
YHDP Peer Navigation CoC $967,644
|cA-502 Total : $51,466,942
CA-503 - Sacramento City & County CoC

Achieving Change Together (ACT) CoC $1,116,892

1/24/2024

Page 5 of 33



State
CoC Name

Project Name
Boulevard Court

Building Bridges Program
Care Campus

Connections

Cornerstone Boulevard
Esperanza Sacramento
Esperanza Sacramento Rising
Home at Last

HOPE RA

International New Transitional and Rapid Rehousing project

Joy Of Living

Lavender Court

Mather Veterans Village

MSH Rehousing Project

Mutual Housing Highlands

New Chance

New Vision

Northview Pointe

Omega Permanent Supportive Housing Project
Quinn Cottages

Sacramento HMIS

Saybrook Permanent Supportive Housing
Senior Connect

Shelter Plus Care TRA

SSF Planning Project 2023

SSF Sacramento CES

SSF Sacramento Survivors CES

Step Up Sacramento

1/24/2024

Program Awarded Amount
CoC $232,514
CoC $375,626
CoC $885,267
CoC $585,102
CoC $338,600
CoC $748,737
CoC $755,812
CoC $487,035
CoC $3,180,373
CoC $393,056
CoC $490,969
CoC $313,417
CoC $189,508
CoC $315,641
CoC $485,133
CoC $1,243,861
CoC $3,809,573
CoC $300,000
CoC $452,641
CoC $318,083
CoC $273,194
CoC $597,941
CoC $644,404
CoC $7,130,715
CoC $1,482,222
CoC $300,000
CoC $325,658
CoC $3,615,575

Page 6 of 33



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
Survivors of Human Trafficking CoC $746,408
TPCP Pathways Alternative Housing Project CoC $626,025
TPCP Pathways Fairview & Bravado Project CoC $232,628
Youth Connect CoC $443,338
|cA-503 Total : $33,435,948|
CA-504 - Santa Rosa, Petaluma/Sonoma County CoC

Catholic Charities Permanent Supportive Housing Santa Rosa 2 CoC $806,167
CoC Planning Project Application FY2023 CoC $207,734
Community Based Permanent Supportive Housing CoC $320,575
Coordinated Intake Expansion Project CoC $549,993
Elderberry Commons CoC $290,828
Homeless Management Information System (HMIS) Expansion CoC $327,157
Mill Street Supportive Services CoC $106,744
Renewal Rental Assistance - Persons with HIV/AIDS CoC $721,918
RRH for Vulnerable Survivors of DV CoC $271,008
SAY Sponsor-Based Rental Assistance Renewal CoC $327,217
Sonoma SCIL 02.01.24-01.31.25 CoC $289,012
St. Vincent de Paul Commona PSH CoC $310,429
Stony Point Commons CoC $63,666
|cA-504 Total : $4,592,448|
CA-505 - Contra Costa County CoC

ACCESS CoC $1,105,621
ACCESS Expansion CoC $544,203
CA-505 CoC Planning Application FY2023 CoC $841,352
Contra Costa Coordinated Entry CoC $1,217,035
Contra Costa HMIS CoC $175,596
Contra Costa Project-Based Rental Assistance CoC $168,704

1/24/2024

Page 7 of 33



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
Contra Costa Tenant-Based Rental Assistance CoC $7,206,039
Destination Home (CA1071L9T052210) CoC $451,544
Families in Supportive Housing (FISH) CoC $1,135,449
Garden Park Apartments Community CoC $353,714
High Utilizers of Multiple Systems (CA1651L9T052205) CoC $1,964,798
New Pathway CoC $552,915
Permanent Connections (CA0189L9T052214) CoC $288,406
Planting Roots CoC $584,259
Project Home SAFE (Survivor Access to Full Empowerment) CoC $741,100
Project Thrive CoC $1,310,511
Richmond Hacienda CoC $150,220
Shelter Plus Care - Lakeside CoC $98,148
Tabora Gardens Senior Apartments CoC $287,955
Villa Vasconcellos CoC $122,571
|cA-505 Total : $19,300,140|
CA-506 - Salinas/Monterey, San Benito Counties CoC

2023 DV RRH Project CoC $480,002
2023 YHDP Project CoC $336,779
BACS YHDP Monterey RRH CoC $1,246,372
BACS YHDP Monterey SSO CoC $235,521
CA2127 Step Up in King City FY2023 CoC $326,203
CA2128 Step Up in Salinas FY2023 CoC $265,645
CoC 2023 Planning Grant CoC $270,977
Helping Hands - San Benito County - 2023 CoC $399,987
Helping Hands Expansion - San Benito County 2023 CoC $112,296
Homeless to Housed CoC $291,454
House of Peace Supportive Housing Program Renewal CoC $211,000

1/24/2024

Page 8 of 33



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
HUD/CoC Domestic Violence Housing First Project CoC $317,736
MCHOPE CoC $188,707
Moon Gate Plaza FY 2023 CoC $338,920
Mutual Aid Youth Leaders CoC $176,000
Renewal Project Application FY2023 CoC $111,262
Safe Passage Renewal Application FY2023 CoC $130,574
Sandy Shores CoC $166,708
Shelter Plus Care #2 CoC $255,413
Step Up in King City FY23 CoC $135,918
Step Up in Salinas FY23 CoC $135,918
YHDP 2023 Transitional Housing CoC $94,398
YHDP Renewal Outreach Project FY2023 CoC $282,392
YHDP Renewal Project Application FY2023 CoC $275,000
Youth Coordinated Assessment and Referral System - 2023 CoC $150,000
YWCA Monterey County HUC/CoC Housing First Expansion CoC $335,668
|cA-506 Total : $7,270,850|
CA-507 - Marin County CoC

CA-507 CoC Planning Application FY2023 CoC $254,830
Domestic Violence Housing First DV Bonus Combined Renewal Expansion CoC $230,499
Family Place CoC $504,227
HFE Renewal Project Application FY2023 CoC $204,798
Housing at Last CoC $769,848
Jonathan's Place PSH CoC $242,220
Marin County CoC Coordinated Entry CoC $248,493
Marin SHP 01.01.25-12.31.25 CoC $423,457
Palm Court CoC $462,573
Shelter Plus Care 1 FY2023 CoC $1,707,525

1/24/2024

Page 9 of 33



State

CoC Name
Project Name Program Awarded Amount
Shelter Plus Care 3 FY2023 CoC $99,526
Shelter Plus Care Expansion FY2023 CoC $227,868
|cA-507 Total : $5,375,864|
CA-508 - Watsonville/Santa Cruz City & County CoC
180 Together Supportive Housing CoC $313,548
801 River Street CoC $232,823
CA-508 CoC Planning Application FY2023 CoC $270,910
Coordinated Entry Expansion CoC $228,362
County of Santa Cruz Homeless Management Information System CoC $66,782
Drop-In Center CoC $271,903
First Step Transition Grant CoC $571,952
Housing_Matters_Renewal CoC $236,147
MATCH CoC $986,928
Monarch Services Housing Program for Survivors of Domestic Violence and Their CoC $110,691
Families
New_Roots_Renewal CoC $202,221
Santa Cruz Shared Housing 2023 YHDP CoC $140,935
Shelter Plus Care Consolidated FY 2023 CoC $1,406,406
Walnut Avenue Housing & Employment Program CoC $545,780
YHDP Renewal Project 2023 CoC $269,483
Youth CES CoC $60,000
Youth Homeless Response Team (YHRT) Renewal 2023 CoC $99,175
|cA-508 Total : $6,014,046]
CA-509 - Mendocino County CoC
CE Renewal - 2023 App - 2024 Award CoC $93,312
CoC Planning Project Application FY2023 CoC $54,622
TRA Renewal - 2023 App - 2024 Award CoC $1,828,303
CA-509 Total : $1,976,237
1/24/2024 Page 10 of 33



State

CoC Name
Project Name Program Awarded Amount
CA-510 - Turlock, Modesto/Stanislaus County CoC
2023 CA-510 Planning Grant CoC $220,631
2023 Halo (7) 14 renewal CoC $123,867
2023 HMIS Renewal CoC $173,533
CHS-RRH CoC $78,976
Halo Apartment (5) FY 23 CoC $300,491
Halo Homes (3) FY 23 CoC $267,596
Halo Housing (1) FY 23 CoC $161,839
Halo RCC Vet FY 23 CoC $124,308
Hope Housing FY23 CoC $248,196
Households in Recovery CoC $254,167
New Halo Vet FY 23 CoC $120,992
Pathways - Support Services Only CoC $43,241
Permanent Housing #1 Renewal 2023 CoC $133,717
Permanent Supportive Housing for Families with Children CoC $75,421
Permanent Supportive Housing for Families with Children #2 CoC $122,041
PSH RENEWAL 24-25 CoC $142,649
SPC 1,2,3,4,6,7,8 2023 Renewal Project CoC $1,467,380
SPC 5 Miller Pointe Project 2023 Renewal CoC $201,906
Support Housing Outreach Project Renewal 2023 CoC $98,898
|cA-510 Total : $4,359,849|
CA-511 - Stockton/San Joaquin County CoC
CARE CoC $1,175,745
CHARM CoC $98,540
CoC Planning Project Application FY2023 CoC $320,774
From Homelessness to Homes Il CoC $425,990
Hermanas | CoC $202,654
1/24/2024 Page 11 of 33



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
PATHS CoC $545,537
Project Hope CoC $500,488
Shelter Plus Care - Combined CoC $3,645,299
Shelter Plus Care 5 CoC $389,296
SPICE CoC $217,595
[cA-511 Total : $7,521,918|
CA-512 - Daly City/San Mateo County CoC

CA-512 CoC Planning Project Application FY 2023 CoC $708,239
Permanent Supportive Housing (SP23) CoC $664,705
Permanent Supportive Housing Consolidated (SP19) CoC $10,535,566
Rapid Re-housing 2023 CoC $516,276
Redwood Family House 2023 CoC $133,750
Renewal Project Application FY2023 CoC $1,097,614
SAFE (Savings & Financial Education) 2023 CoC $187,335
San Mateo County HMIS Project 2023 CoC $80,110

SAYAT CoC $74,666
Shelter Plus Care Sponsor Based (SP15) CoC $321,481

Vendome 2023 CoC $269,948
[cA-512 Total : $14,589,690|
CA-513 - Visalia/Kings, Tulare Counties CoC

Casa de Robles 3 CoC $192,761

CE renewal FY2023 CoC $169,590

CoC Planning Renewal FY2023 CoC $146,827
Coordinated Entry Expansion FY2023 CoC $205,558
Grace Homes 2023 Application CoC $502,854

Hope Survives Il CoC $406,551

Kings Tulare HMIS CoC $157,533

1/24/2024

Page 12 of 33



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
Permanent Supportive Housing - Visalia CoC $168,799
Permanent Supportive Housing Program FY2023 CoC $131,995
Tulare County Permanent Supportive Housing CoC $387,341

Tulare County PSH 1l FY2023 CoC $80,323
Tulare Housing First Il FY2023 CoC $173,447
|cA-513 Total : $2,723,579|
CA-514 - Fresno City & County/Madera County CoC

CA 514 2023 CoC Planning Project CoC $567,902
Coordinated Entry 2023 CoC $534,169
Coordinated Entry System Management CoC $619,103
DV Coordinated Entry System CoC $385,633
DV Coordinated Entry System 2 CoC $384,957
Falcon Court Permanent Supportive Housing CoC $1,035,856
Family Villa Permanent Supportive Housing CoC $811,708
HERO Team 2 expansion CoC $525,000
HMIS Expansion CoC $76,500
HMIS Il Expansion CoC $245,770
Home Forever CoC $1,101,629
Huron TH/RRH DV CoC $618,624
Madera County Coordinated Entry Supportive Services HELP Center CoC $208,820
Madera County Expansion Coordinated Entry Supportive Services HELP Center CoC $330,977
MMC Clovis Transitional Project CoC $222,501

Permanent Supportive Housing Trinity CoC $64,783
Permanent Supportive Housing, Blackstone CoC $44,130
Poverello House Rapid Rehousing Project CoC $327,834
Project Hearth CoC $325,490
Project LiftOFF 2023 CoC $559,589

1/24/2024

Page 13 of 33



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
Project PHoenix CoC $487,032
Project Rise CoC $53,611
Project Rise Expansion CoC $628,489
Renaissance at Santa Clara CoC $92,633
Serenity Village CoC $216,931
Shunammite Place CoC $645,902
Shunammite Place Expansion CoC $202,695
Stasis Permanent Supportive Housing CoC $512,014
Transitional Living Home CoC $30,620
VTR RRH CoC $88,608
Welcome Home CoC $191,403
Welcome Home 2/2a CoC $272,356
Welcome Home 3 CoC $325,353
|cA-514 Total : $12,738,622
CA-515 - Roseville, Rocklin/Placer County CoC

2023 CA-515 HMIS Renewal CoC $51,266
2023 CA-515 Planning Project CoC $72,991
APSHCONSOLIDATED FY 2023 CoC $581,363
ASOC Project Based SPC FY 2023 CoC $56,220
Shelter Plus Care Renewal FY2023 CoC $366,865
Stand Up Placer Permanent Housing 2023 (CA0286L9T152316) CoC $453,044
|cA-515 Total : $1,581,749|
CA-516 - Redding/Shasta, Siskiyou, Lassen, Plumas, Del Norte, Modoc, Sierra Counties CoC

CoC Planning Project FY2023 CoC $65,988
Coordinated Entry Renewal Project 2023 CoC $61,809
HMIS Renewal Project 2023 CoC $30,000
Partners in Housing Il 2023 CoC $306,194

1/24/2024

Page 14 of 33



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
|cA-516 Total : $463,991|
CA-517 - Napa City & County CoC

2023 Shelter Plus Care CoC $183,511

CA-517 CoC Planning Grant 2023 CoC $50,000

Coordinated Assessment 2023 CoC $19,054

HMIS 2023 CoC $35,887
Napa PSH 01.01.25-12.31.25 CoC $337,406
Permanent Supportive Housing 2023 CoC $335,325
Permanent Supportive Housing 2023 Expansion CoC $71,816
|CA-517 Total : $1,032,999|
CA-518 - Vallejo/Solano County CoC

Aspire RRH 2024 CoC $173,318
Crossroads CoC $115,408
Esperanza Solano 2024 CoC $118,440
Fairfield VETS 2023 CoC $50,325
FY2023 CA-518 Planning Application CoC $83,002

FY2023 Coordinated Entry System CoC $219,614

FY2023 DV Coordinated Entry System CoC $84,718
Healthy Living Your Way 2023 CoC $166,598
Laurel Gardens CoC $48,824

New Leaf CoC $128,269
Sereno Village CoC $204,794

STOP Plus CoC $419,627
STOP Plus Expansion CoC $123,757
|CA-518 Total : $1,936,694|

CA-519 - Chico, Paradise/Butte County CoC

1/24/2024

Page 15 of 33



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
Avenida Renewal Project Application FY2023 CoC $92,178
Base Camp Village Renewal Project Application FY2023 CoC $87,859
Cottages TH/RRH CoC $112,691
FY23 CES Renewal Project CoC $36,241
FY23 HMIS Project Renewal CoC $144,080
FY23 Planning Project (CA-519) CoC $50,000
Housing For All CoC $57,500
Rapid Re-Housing CoC $99,101
|cA-519 Total : $679,650|
CA-520 - Merced City & County CoC

CoC Planning Project Application FY 2023 CoC $61,806
Coordinated Entry FY23 CoC $36,022
Expanded Project Home Start 2023 CoC $140,502
HMIS Renewal 2023 CoC $82,709
Project Home Start 2023 CoC $178,386
Project Hope Westside 2023 CoC $207,102
Sierra Saving Grace Project 1 CoC $57,353
Sierra Saving Grace Project 2 CoC $57,670
|cA-520 Total : $821,550]
CA-521 - Davis, Woodland/Yolo County CoC

2023 CA-521 Planning Grant CoC $50,000
DV Bonus Empower Yolo CoC $69,454
Reallocation PSH 2023 CoC $326,543
SHP 2023 CoC $165,964
|CA-521 Total : $611,961|

CA-522 - Humboldt County CoC

1/24/2024

Page 16 of 33



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
CA-522 CoC Planning Application FY 2023 CoC $53,996
Coordinated Entry CoC $28,689
HOME PSH CoC $262,783
Humboldt County HMIS CoC $69,500
Projects HART CoC $101,072
PSH FY 2023 CoC $456,963
PSH FY 2023 Expansion CoC $77,789
RRH for DV FY 2023 CoC $127,633
|cA-522 Total : $1,178,425|
CA-523 - Colusa, Glenn, Trinity Counties CoC

CoC Planning Project Application FY2023 CoC $50,000
|cA-523 Total : $50,000|
CA-524 - Yuba City & County/Sutter County CoC

CA-524 2023 Planning Grant CoC $50,000
|CA-524 Total : $50,000]
CA-525 - El Dorado County CoC

Arise CoC $126,148
Arise Expansion CoC $54,913
Coordinated Entry 2023 CoC $22,487
EDOK Planning Project FY 2023 CoC $50,000
HMIS 2023 CoC $9,817
|CA-525 Total : $263,365|
CA-526 - Amador, Calaveras, Mariposa, Tuolumne Counties CoC

ASH PSH 2023 CoC $23,808
ATCAA CA-526 COC Planning application FY2023 CoC $21,537
CA1486L9T262207 Jan-Dec 2024 CoC $75,970

1/24/2024

Page 17 of 33



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
Calaveras Rapid Re-Housing Project CoC $135,405
HMIS 2023 CoC $50,000
Sierra HOPE PSH-1 CoC $51,790
TRC RR 2023 CoC $69,032
Tuol PSH 2023 CoC $41,387
|cA-526 Total : $468,929|
CA-527 - Tehama County CoC

CA-527 Planning Project FY2023 CoC $50,000
Empower Tehama TH/RRH FY2023 CoC $57,236
|cA-527 Total : $107,236|
CA-529 - Lake County CoC

CA - 529 FY 2023 Planning Application CoC $50,000
Lake FRC DV CoC $47,184
|cA-529 Total : $97,184|
CA-530 - Alpine, Inyo, Mono Counties CoC

CA-530 2023 Planning Grant CoC $50,000
|CA-530 Total : $50,000]
CA-531 - Nevada County CoC

2023 CA-531 Planning Project CoC $50,000
Home Anew Consolidated Project FY23 CoC $162,915
Winters Haven Renewal 7 FY23 CoC $33,978
|CA-531 Total : $246,893|
CA-600 - Los Angeles City & County CoC

CA0324 L.A. County Department of Mental Health CoC $2,255,322
CA0325 Los Angeles County HMIS Expansion CoC $2,389,260

1/24/2024

Page 18 of 33



State
CoC Name

Project Name
CA0329 - St. Joseph Center

CA0331 39 West Apartments (Consolidated 2018)

CA0335 - A Community of Friends

CA0336 - A Community of Friends

CA0339 Antelope Valley Domestic Violence Council

CA0341 CPAF Transitional Housing Program (Consolidated 2018)
CAO0345 Birch Groves Homes (Consolidated 2018)

CAQ0347 California Hotel Apartments (Consolidated 2018)
CA0348 Carriage House

CA0352 Center for Women and Children, Sites Aand B - C
CA0353 CHOISS Program - SPAs 5 & 7 (Consolidated 2018)
CA0356 CHOISS SPAs 2 & 8

CA0358 Pomona Operation Porchlight Program (Consolidated 2018)
CA0359 SIP

CA0364 C Denker House

CA0365 LAC Dept of Mental Health 1

CAO0370 Targeted Supportive Housing Program - Project 1
CA0372 JFS Hope — Hope Transitional

CAO0373 Far East Building

CA0374 Fedora Apartments (Consolidated 2018)

CA0383 Gower Street Apartments (Consolidated 2018)
CA0391 - Hillview Mental Health Center

CA0392 - Hillview Mental Health Center

CA0393 - L.A. County Department of Mental Health

CA0395- Hollywood Community Housing Corporation
CA0401 Stepping Up FY2023

CA0405 - L.A. County Department of Mental Health

CA0407 - A Community of

1/24/2024

Program Awarded Amount
CoC $966,837
CoC $192,130
CoC $192,866
CoC $2,048,974
CoC $680,132
CoC $276,862
CoC $409,567
CoC $460,356
CoC $69,255
CoC $120,600
CoC $1,316,826
CoC $922,112
CoC $1,064,033
CoC $4,822,406
CoC $50,410
CoC $4,334,274
CoC $140,104
CoC $292,583
CoC $35,666
CoC $148,510
CoC $779,189
CoC $388,827
CoC $190,589
CoC $1,609,655
CoC $2,007,410
CoC $136,623
CoC $6,237,365
CoC $220,908

Page 19 of 33



State
CoC Name

Project Name
CA0409 Lamp Lodge

CA0413 Lincoln Hotel

CA0419 House of Dignity 1

CA0420 - National Mental Health Association of Los Angeles
CA0421 LAC Dept of Military & Veterans Affairs

CA0430 Golden West Hotel

CA0433 Penny Lane Permanent Housing Center Program
CA0435 Permanent Housing Project for Disabled Women
CA0438 - Pacific Clinics

CA0444 - Project New Hope

CA0445 - Project New Hope

CA0450 Ready, Willing and Able Program

CA0457 Kosumosu Transitional Housing - C

CA0460 Santa Monica Dual Diagnosis Project_2023
CA0462 Pomona PHA CoC-PSH Expansion Program Renewal 2023
CA0464 - Skid Row Housing Trust

CA0465 The Whole Child

CA0466 South Central Access Center

CA0473 - SRO Housing Corporation

CAQ0474 - St. Joseph Center

CA0479 Steppin Into the Light

CA0485 1736 Family Crisis Center SHP

CAO0515 Transitional Services Project

CA0518 Upward Bound House Family Place

CA0519 - Venice Community Housing Corporation
CA0520 Veterans In Progress

CA0523 Vista Nueva Apartments (Consolidated 2018)

CA0527 Westside Safe Haven

1/24/2024

Program Awarded Amount
CoC $305,951
CoC $203,283
CoC $190,171
CoC $312,089
CoC $1,278,503
CoC $816,231
CoC $224,761
CoC $112,935
CoC $420,572
CoC $722,616
CoC $384,426
CoC $175,734
CoC $116,142
CoC $108,838
CoC $2,299,993
CoC $3,261,390
CoC $4,060,316
CoC $264,648
CoC $2,576,760
CoC $1,286,197
CoC $168,917
CoC $531,763
CoC $253,721
CoC $286,785
CoC $878,890
CoC $295,315
CoC $354,546
CoC $584,327

Page 20 of 33



State
CoC Name

Project Name
CAQ0742 Mental Health America of Los Angeles

CAOQ0783 - A Community of Friends

CA0792 Pacific Clinics

CAQ797 - Skid Row Housing Trust

CAQ798 - Special Service for Groups

CAO0799 - SRO Housing Corporation

CAO0800 Tri-City Mental Health Authority

CA0860 City of West Hollywood

CA0913 Southern California Health And Rehabilitation Program
CA0914 SSG 1 - Asian Pacific Counseling and Treatment Center
CA0915 A Community Of Friends 1

CA0916 - Woodland Terrace Project

CAQ0917 - Brandon Apts. Project

CA0920 - The People Concern

CA0923 - Watts Labor CAC

CA0993 Downtown Women's Center - Women's Center Residence
CA0994 Housing Works Home First - Expansion

CAQ995 - St. Joseph Center

CAQ0996 - Gateway Apts. Project

CAQ0997 - LTSC Community Development Corporation

CA0998 The People Concern 1

CA1046 LAC Dept of Mental Health 8

CA1048 Vanowen Apartments (Consolidated 2018)

CA1049 - SRO Housing Corporation

CA1050 - SRO Housing Corporation

CA1051 - Skid Row Housing Trust

CA1104 A Community Of Friends 5

CA1106 - LA Family Housing

1/24/2024

Program Awarded Amount
CoC $1,150,016
CoC $422,764
CoC $558,461
CoC $3,092,876
CoC $1,219,505
CoC $644,335
CoC $283,734
CoC $379,334
CoC $2,025,656
CoC $386,236
CoC $423,016
CoC $814,275
CoC $564,449
CoC $3,563,637
CoC $505,076
CoC $502,339
CoC $1,283,392
CoC $1,067,422
CoC $840,970
CoC $402,238
CoC $2,313,646
CoC $3,932,640
CoC $325,338
CoC $702,937
CoC $899,447
CoC $655,137
CoC $534,909
CoC $251,414

Page 21 of 33



State
CoC Name

Project Name
CA1109 The People Concern 2

CA1110 - San Fernando Valley Community Mental Health Center
CA1112 - Step Up On Second

CA1157 A Community Of Friends 2

CA1158 LAC Dept of Mental Health 9

CA1159 Homeless Health Care Los Angeles

CA1195 LA CoC Coordinated Assessment

CA1217 - Skid Row Housing Trust

CA1218 Homes For Life Foundation

CA1219 LAC Dept of Health Services

CA1220 - A Community of Friends

CA1224 - Skid Row Housing Trust

CA1335 South Los Angeles Rapid Rehousing Program (Consolidated 2018)

CA1336 Road Home

CA1337 - L.A. County Department of Mental Health
CA1339 - Special Service for Groups

CA1340 - LA Family Housing

CA1341 LA County Dept. of Mental Health

CA1342 LAC Dept of Mental Health 11

CA1343 People Assisting The Homeless

CA1344 The People Concern Integrated Housing Program
CA1490 - St. Joseph Center

CA1491 - Harbor Interfaith Services

CA1492 - LA Family Housing

CA1499 Homes, Equality and Links to Programs
CA1500 - L.A. County Department of Health Services
CA1503 Special Service for Groups 2 - SPA 6 CES

CA1504 St Joseph Center 1

1/24/2024

Program Awarded Amount
CoC $1,288,344
CoC $447,387
CoC $411,596
CoC $322,943
CoC $497,965
CoC $264,880
CoC $2,039,058
CoC $1,853,148
CoC $113,985
CoC $464,705
CoC $617,204
CoC $236,880
CoC $2,246,259
CoC $3,398,506
CoC $2,442,064
CoC $1,177,750
CoC $477,262
CoC $15,216,953
CoC $1,582,243
CoC $634,711
CoC $1,585,358
CoC $1,517,564
CoC $1,119,978
CoC $2,038,642
CoC $604,472
CoC $259,544
CoC $545,624
CoC $588,445

Page 22 of 33



State
CoC Name

Project Name
CA1505 Union Station Homeless Services 1

CA1594 - Alcott Center for Mental Health Services

CA1595 - St. Joseph Center

CA1596 LAC Dept of Mental Health 12

CA1597 Union Station Homeless Services 2

CA1684 The Salvation Army CIS Scattered Site PSH

CA1686 Step Up Los Angeles County 2017

CA1687 St Joseph Center 2

CA1688 LAC Dept of Mental Health 13

CA1689 - The People Concern

CA1787 SJWCFC Permanent Supportive Housing Program

CA1789 Los Angeles CoC DV TH-RRH

CA1790 Los Angeles CoC DV SSO-CE

CA1879 Rapid Re-Housing for Domestic Violence Survivors (DV RRH)
CA2026 Rainbow Services Community Housing Program

CA2027 Jenesse Center RRH for Survivors

CA2028 Turning Point Joint TH-RRH Program for Survivors

CA2080 YHDP SSO Outreach and Navigation Project

CA2081 YHDP PH-RRH Project

CA2083 YHDP SSO-CE Coordinated Entry System Project

CA2084 YHDP HMIS Project

CA2161 RRH Program for Domestic Violence Survivors

CA2163 Human Trafficking Survivor Rapid Rehousing Program (2022)
CA2164 Rapid Re-Housing for Families Surviving Domestic Violence (2022)
CA2165 VOALA SHAWL House Joint TH-RRH Project (2022)
CA2166 - SSG Restoration Apartments

CA-600 CoC Planning Project FY2023

LA CoC Bonus PSH Project 2 (2023)

1/24/2024

Program Awarded Amount
CoC $1,222,232
CoC $451,037
CoC $776,141
CoC $1,469,535
CoC $1,168,568
CoC $3,135,843
CoC $2,133,997
CoC $1,495,469
CoC $4,377,072
CoC $1,701,533
CoC $1,450,660
CoC $4,793,848
CoC $1,000,000
CoC $3,181,306
CoC $1,048,064
CoC $916,999
CoC $743,174
CoC $1,824,768
CoC $2,923,127
CoC $674,861
CoC $113,190
CoC $2,910,958
CoC $1,065,640
CoC $782,697
CoC $514,295
CoC $622,133
CoC $1,500,000
CoC $8,121,095

Page 23 of 33



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
Placeholder CoC Bonus PSH Project (2023) CoC $2,145,161
Placeholder DV Bonus TH-RRH Project (2023) CoC $1,407,175
Renewal Project Application FY2023 CoC $53,462
YHDP TH-RRH Joint Component Project CoC $2,202,466
[cA-600 Total : $188,900,646)
CA-601 - San Diego City and County CoC

2023 MHS - Next Steps Renewal (CA1698) CoC $147,019
2023 MHS S+C Il Renewal (CA0689) CoC $386,666
2023 North County Safe Haven Renewal (CAQ0708) CoC $218,941
2023 Renewal S+C | (CA0693) CoC $399,355
Alpha Lofts 2023 (FY24-25) CoC $397,602
Alpha Square 2023 (FY 24-25) CoC $564,911
Benson Place 2023 CoC $359,152
Boulevard Apartments 2023 CoC $59,963
Carlsbad PSH CoC $436,090
Carlsbad RRH CoC $491,676
Casas de Luz - 2023 Expansion CoC $201,740
Casas de Luz - 2023 Renewal CoC $405,042
CES for DV Safety 2023 CA1880 CoC $377,336
CoC Moving Home Rapid Rehousing CoC $1,863,135
CoC Planning 2023 CA2036 CoC $1,500,000
CoC Regional CAHP 2023 CA1511 CoC $707,000
Door of Hope PSH CoC $210,599
Door of Hope Rapid Rehousing CoC $483,781
DV Bonus RRH CRC2023 CoC $404,574
DV Housing Joint CA2031-2023 CoC $949,261
East County Connection New 2023 CoC $345,606

1/24/2024

Page 24 of 33



State
CoC Name

Project Name
East County RRH CA1882-2023

El Norte PSH FY 2023 (CA1025L9D012309)
Forward

High Needs Households

HMIS San Diego County CA0702-2023 Renewal
Home Now

HTHF PSH CHRIP Renewal FY2023

Hud Escondido Veteran Apartments 2023 Renewal
HUD Joint TH/RRH 2023 Renewal

Journey Home 2023

Las Casitas PSH FY 2023 (CA0703L9D012316)
Manzanita PSH FY 2023 (CA0709L9D012316)
Maternity Shelter Home CA0999-2023

New Journey 2023 combined

Ninth & F St Renewal (CA0539) (CA0539L9D012215)
PATH Connections Housing

Path to Permanence

Rachel's Rapid Rehousing Renewal FY 2022 (CA1438) (CA1438L9D012207)
Rapid Rehousing 2023 (FY24-25)

Raymond's Refuge

Rental Assistance Program

RRH CRC23

Salvation Army TH- RRH

San Diego Rapid Re Housing Program

SDHC Merged Grant

SDHC Seniors

St. Vincent de Paul Village 2015 Bonus Project 2023

TACHS HIP Operations

1/24/2024

Program Awarded Amount
CoC $431,337
CoC $79,485
CoC $632,152
CoC $886,876
CoC $734,003
CoC $636,073
CoC $250,000
CoC $290,003
CoC $216,176
CoC $568,839
CoC $72,356
CoC $93,212
CoC $308,019
CoC $866,258
CoC $33,378
CoC $1,049,085
CoC $240,052
CoC $177,883
CoC $1,555,706
CoC $113,966
CoC $348,180
CoC $301,497
CoC $531,598
CoC $646,885
CoC $4,755,568
CoC $743,356
CoC $1,680,001
CoC $200,001

Page 25 of 33



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
TACHS PRIZM CoC $837,395
TAY Rapid Rehousing CoC $863,664
Turning Point Renewal Project Application FY2023 (CA0553) CoC $177,096
Village Rapid Rehousing Consolidated 2023 CoC $1,591,612
Women's Resource Center Renewal 2023 (CA0714) CoC $145,091
YHDP CES 2023 CA1819 CoC $82,500
YHDP HMIS 2023 CA1820 CoC $153,816
YHDP Host Homes CA2029 CoC $167,582
YHDP Joint Project 2023 CoC $2,234,279
YHDP RRH 2023 CA2032 CoC $181,749
YHDP Youth Navigation 2023 CA2033 CoC $1,280,000
|cA-601 Total : $37,066,178
CA-602 - Santa Ana, Anaheim/Orange County CoC

#1 Consolidated Continuum of Care TRA 2023 Renewal Project CoC $4,910,855
#2 Consolidated Continuum of Care TRA 2023 Renewal Project CoC $2,129,192
#3 Consolidated Continuum of Care TRA 2023 Renewal Project CoC $3,249,601
#4 Consolidated Continuum of Care TRA 2023 Renewal Project CoC $2,529,678
Aqua PSH CoC $304,429
CoC Planning Project Application FY2023 CoC $1,500,000
CoC Rapid Re-Housing 2023 CoC $668,258
Coordinated Entry System SSO Grant 2023 CoC $1,481,239
Domestic Violence Transitional Housing- Rapid Rehousing Program CoC $1,018,919
DV Bonus Project CoC $1,770,856
Friendship Shelter Rapid Re-Housing CoC $392,481
Henderson House Permanent Supportive Housing CoC $670,222
HMIS Consolidated Community Support NOFO 2023 CoC $650,575
Jackson Aisle Continuum of Care TRA 2023 Renewal Project CoC $422,110

1/24/2024

Page 26 of 33



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
Mercy House -CoC Leasing - Renewal CoC $575,240
Mills End and PSH Leasing Consolidation CoC $614,034
OC PSH Collaboration Project CoC $3,874,353
OC PSH Collaboration Project Il - Expansion CoC $2,458,279
Permanent Housing 2 FY2023 CoC $627,053
Permanent Housing Collaborative FY2023 CoC $403,927
PSH for Families CoC $371,107
Rapid Rehousing for Families CoC $615,485
Rapid Rehousing Program CoC $257,331
Stanton Multi-Service Center CoC $502,365
Street2Home OC Expansion CoC $2,060,842
Tyrol Plaza Senior Apartments CoC $242,702
|cA-602 Total : $34,301,133]
CA-603 - Santa Maria/Santa Barbara County CoC

Buena Tierra HASBARCO PSH CoC $183,236
CoC Planning Application 2023 CoC $130,883
Coordinated Entry Renewal 2023 CoC $130,675
HMIS Consolidation Renewal 2023 CoC $169,050
Marks House Transitional Housing & RRH Project 2023 CoC $141,197
New Beginnings RRH 2023 CoC $233,488
New Scattered Site Housing 2023 CoC $203,376
Oak Street 2023 CoC $124,675
PATH Santa Barbara PH-PSH CoC $1,135,080
PATH Santa Barbara PH-PSH 2 CoC $79,444
Rapid ReHousing Consolidated 2023 CoC $212,852
Shelter Plus Care PRA for Artisan and Bradley Consolidation CoC $152,239
CA-603 Total : $2,896,195|

1/24/2024 Page 27 of 33



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
CA-604 - Bakersfield/Kern County CoC

Alliance TH and PH-RRH Project CoC $505,569
Alliance Transitional Housing Project CoC $133,139
CAPK Coordinated Entry System CoC $236,838
Casa Nueva Il Placement and Supportive Services FY2023 CoC $94,358
Casa Nueva lll Placement and Supportive Services Project FY2023 CoC $288,219
CoC Planning Project Application FY2023 CoC $442,534
El Programa Dulce Hogar Consolidated CoC $5,301,434
HMVP Renewal Application FY2023 CoC $136,468
KCMH-HMIS CoC $80,409
Project Home Renewal 2023 CoC $94,263
[cA-604 Total : $7,313,231|
CA-606 - Long Beach CoC

Advance CoC $224,843
Cabirillo Plaza PHD CoC $430,013
CH Healthy Homes CoC $472,241
CHAMPS CoC $368,963
Domestic Violence CoC $489,879
Domestic Violence Shelter CoC $168,270
Domestic Violence TH-RRH CoC $541,531
Family Commons CoC $854,637
Harbor PSH CoC $396,550
Homeless Assistance Program CoC $226,963
Homeless Management Information System HMIS CoC $332,030
It's a New Day CoC $446,327
Long Beach CoC Planning CoC $473,826
Long Beach CoC UFA CoC $284,296

1/24/2024

Page 28 of 33



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
MSC CoC $842,737
SPC 05 CH CoC $172,446
SPC 95/00 CoC $820,784
SPC 96/99 CoC $301,048
Street to Home CoC $1,582,749
Transition in Place - Families CoC $272,353
Transition in Place - Youth CoC $298,664
Veterans in Progress VIP CoC $249,665
|cA-606 Total : $10,250,815]|
CA-607 - Pasadena CoC

2023 Centennial Place PSH Supportive Services CoC $204,697
2023 CES CoC $124,423
2023 CoC Rental Assistance CoC $926,647
2023 CoC Rental Assistance Consolidated CoC $332,076
2023 Community Linkages CoC $144,511
2023 Euclid Villa CoC $217,555
2023 Hestia House CoC $311,545
2023 HMIS CoC $225,378
2023 Holly Street Housing CoC $964,749
2023 Home First Pasadena CoC $150,000
2023 Step Up PSH CoC $429,865
2023 The Salvation Army HOPE Center CoC $100,000
2023 Union Station Combined Rapid Rehousing CoC $214,400
2023 VOALA Rapid Rehousing for DV Survivors CoC $497,129
2023 VOALA Rapid Rehousing for DV Survivors Expansion CoC $228,186
CoC Planning Project Application FY2023 CoC $225,847
CA-607 Total : $5,297,008|

1/24/2024 Page 29 of 33



State

CoC Name
Project Name Program Awarded Amount
CA-608 - Riverside City & County CoC
2023 CA2055 County of Riverside DV Bonus RRH CoC $2,187,751
2023 County of Riverside Planning CoC $745,812
CA 1364 POLM PSH - 2023 CoC $1,776,714
CA0665 LDDC PH for Disabled Women and Children- 2023 CoC $327,837
CA0670 JFSSD PSH 2023 CoC $2,253,629
CA0672 HMIS - 2023 CoC $344,072
CA0935 RUHS-BH-PSH-SS- 2023 CoC $1,818,722
CA0936 CoR PSH-SS for Disabled -2023 CoC $160,077
CA1055 CoR PSH-SS CH 1055 - 2023 CoC $158,376
CA1367 LSSC RRH -2023 CoC $343,302
CA1449 RUHS CES-SSO-CE - 2023 CoC $1,150,000
CA1708 LSSC Riverside PSH CoC $459,918
CA1900 JFSSD Desert Rose PSH - 2023 CoC $1,313,065
CA2049 LSSC PSH - 2023 CoC $408,194
CA2050 Mercy House PSH-SS- 2023 CoC $64,099
CA2051 VRS RRH - 2023 CoC $460,966
CA2052 City of Riverside RRH CoC $232,282
CA2053 RUHS-BH PHS - 2023 CoC $931,559
CA2054 RUHS - BH Housing and Health Care PSH - 2023 CoC $139,840
CA2182 New Beginnings Transitional Services - 2023 CoC $502,740
|cA-608 Total : $15,778,955|
CA-609 - San Bernardino City & County CoC
CA1519 Step Up San Bernardino FY2023 CoC $3,071,060
Coordinated Entry System CoC $403,136
Cornerstone Renewal Application FY 2023 CoC $4,185,111
DV Coalition CoC $2,583,854
1/24/2024 Page 30 of 33



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
FY 2023 Planning Grant CoC $820,251
FY 2023 San Bernardino HMIS Renewal CoC $250,158
Hope for Heroes CoC $1,122,713
Hope Partners' Family Stabilization Program CoC $193,445
Infinite Horizons - RRH FY 2023 CoC $629,998
KEYS for Life CoC $312,385
KEYS for Success CoC $385,992
Lantern Woods Renewal Application FY 2023 CoC $214,358
Laurelbrook Estates Renewal Application FY 2023 CoC $510,924
New Hope, Too! 2023 CoC $50,106
Permanent Housing for Homeless with HIV/AIDS CoC $89,942
Project Gateway Renewal Application FY 2023 CoC $263,766
Renewal Project Application FY2023 CoC $469,251
U.S.VETS SB PH Renewal Project Application FY2023 CoC $1,405,122
|cA-609 Total : $16,961,572)
CA-611 - Oxnard, San Buenaventura/Ventura County CoC

Choices Permanent Supportive Housing 2023 CoC $494,187
Coalition for Family Harmony DV Bonus 2023 CoC $741,934
HMIS Expansion-Coordinated Entry System 2023 CoC $402,631
LSS Its A New Day RRH FY23 CoC $223,295
MM Supportive Housing - Mountain View Fillmore 2023 CoC $44,592
MM Supportive Housing - Simi Valley 2023 CoC $141,941
MM Supportive Housing - Thousand Oaks/Oxnard 2023 CoC $188,804
Our Place Safe Haven 2023 CoC $168,977
Oxnard/East County and Santa Paula CoC Consolidated CoC $487,661
Rapid Re-Housing 2023 CoC $172,132
Salvation Army RRH FY23 CoC $58,842

1/24/2024

Page 31 of 33



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
Stephenson Place Permanent Housing 2023 CoC $37,905
The Salvation Army Ventura PSH CoC $169,907
VC CoC FY23 CA-611 Planning CoC $225,081
Ventura County Rapid Re-Housing 2023 CoC $81,829
Wooley House | Permanent Housing 2023 CoC $46,726
Wooley House Il Permanent Housing 2023 CoC $39,857
[cA-611 Total : $3,726,301|
CA-612 - Glendale CoC

Ascencia Housing Now Program FY2023 CoC $446,737
Ascencia Scattered Site Permanent Supportive Housing Program FY2023 CoC $266,466
CES Reallocation FY2023 CoC $620,951
Chester Street Permanent Supportive Housing Program FY2023 CoC $91,773
Consolidated Grant Shelter Plus Care FY2023 CoC $951,168
Family Promise of Verdugos Rapid Re-Housing Program FY2023 CoC $121,464
FY2023 CoC Planning Project CoC $133,067
Glendale HMIS Project FY2023 CoC $88,577
Next Step Permanent Supportive Housing FY2023 CoC $210,518
[cA-612 Total : $2,930,721|
CA-613 - Imperial County CoC

IV CAP Il Renewal 2023 CoC $44,000
IV Planning Grant 2023 CoC $50,000
WomanHaven Rapid Re-Housing FY2023 CoC $135,155
|CA-613 Total : $229,155|
CA-614 - San Luis Obispo County CoC

CCPH + BE Renewal 2023 CoC $519,094
CoC Planning Project FY23 CoC $86,552

1/24/2024

Page 32 of 33



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
Coordinated Entry Renewal 2023 CoC $293,139
DV RRH Renewal 2023 CoC $150,438
HMIS Renewal 2023 CoC $61,160
SLO City PSH Renewal 2023 CoC $313,526
[cA-614 Total : $1,423,909|

California Total :

$601,364,006

1/24/2024

Page 33 of 33



